
      
  
 
 
 

 

MEETING DAY DATE (2018) TIME 

Council/AGM - All day event Friday  13 April 
09.30-

16.00 

Planning Tuesday 10 April 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 18 April 10.30 

Executive (Joint with ABUHB) Thursday 26 April 10.30 

Special Council Meeting Wednesday 9 May 17.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 3 May 10.30 

Executive Thursday 31 May 10.30 

Planning Tuesday 12 June 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 20 June 10.30 

Executive  Thursday 28 June 10.30 

Council (Joint with ABUHB) Wednesday 11 July 17.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 5 July 10.30 

Executive Thursday 26 July 10.30 

Planning Tuesday 14 August 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 22 August 10.30 

Executive Thursday 30 August 10.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 6 September 10.30 

Performance & Governance Wednesday 12 September 10.30 

Executive  Thursday 27 September 10.30 

 

CALENDAR OF CHC MEETINGS 

APRIL 2018 TO APRIL 2019 
Version 3 

 



MEETING DAY DATE (2018) TIME 

Council  Wednesday 3 October 17.30 

Planning Tuesday 9 October 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 17 October 10.30 

Executive (Joint with ABUHB) Thursday 25 October 10.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 8 November 10.30 

Executive Thursday 29 November 10.30 

Planning Tuesday 11 December 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 19 December 10.30 

MEETING DAY DATE (2019) TIME 

Council Wednesday 2 January 17.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 10 January 10.30 

Executive  Thursday 31 January 10.30 

Planning Tuesday 12 February 10.30 

Visiting & Public Engagement Wednesday 20 February 10.30 

Executive Thursday 28 February 10.30 

Scrutiny Thursday 7 March 10.30 

Performance  & Governance Wednesday 13 March 10.30 

Executive Thursday 28 March 10.30 

Council/AGM - All day event Wednesday 3 April 
09.30-
16.00 

 
 

 PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL MEETING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE 

 


